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Open Championship  of The Republic of Belarus  
Брест, 26. - 29.4.2017

Event 9 Men, 400m Medley Open
26.04.2017 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2016

Rank Name Date of Birth Club NOC Code R.T. Time FINA Points

1. Siarheyeu Uladzimir 1995 Brest region BLR +0,61 4:32.58 715
50m: 29.25 29.25 150m: 1:37.66 35.19 250m: 2:50.46 38.73 350m: 4:01.55 31.88

100m: 1:02.47 33.22 200m: 2:11.73 34.07 300m: 3:29.67 39.21 400m: 4:32.58 31.03

2. Dorakhau Maksim 1998 Minsk region BLR +0,74 4:44.70 628
50m: 29.29 29.29 150m: 1:43.55 38.59 250m: 3:00.68 37.65 350m: 4:13.30 33.58

100m: 1:04.96 35.67 200m: 2:23.03 39.48 300m: 3:39.72 39.04 400m: 4:44.70 31.40

3. Bakhurau Roman 2000 Minsk region BLR +0,69 4:45.06 625
50m: 29.68 29.68 150m: 1:40.80 37.21 250m: 2:57.25 39.90 350m: 4:12.03 34.74

100m: 1:03.59 33.91 200m: 2:17.35 36.55 300m: 3:37.29 40.04 400m: 4:45.06 33.03

4. Tsishkevich Dmitry 1999 Minsk BLR +0,74 4:45.10 625
50m: 29.57 29.57 150m: 1:41.20 38.24 250m: 2:58.26 39.90 350m: 4:12.61 34.22

100m: 1:02.96 33.39 200m: 2:18.36 37.16 300m: 3:38.39 40.13 400m: 4:45.10 32.49

5. Stsefanovich Mikita 2000 Minsk region BLR +0,84 4:47.35 611
50m: 30.36 30.36 150m: 1:43.03 37.14 250m: 3:03.71 44.22 350m: 4:18.18 30.36

100m: 1:05.89 35.53 200m: 2:19.49 36.46 300m: 3:47.82 44.11 400m: 4:47.35 29.17

6. Markou Siarhei 2001 Minsk region BLR +0,71 4:47.90 607
50m: 29.63 29.63 150m: 1:42.53 37.96 250m: 3:02.10 43.26 350m: 4:16.56 31.74

100m: 1:04.57 34.94 200m: 2:18.84 36.31 300m: 3:44.82 42.72 400m: 4:47.90 31.34

7. Domnich Dzmitry 1999 Gomel region BLR +0,73 4:52.25 580
50m: 29.38 29.38 150m: 1:40.61 38.16 250m: 2:59.45 41.37 350m: 4:17.64 35.76

100m: 1:02.45 33.07 200m: 2:18.08 37.47 300m: 3:41.88 42.43 400m: 4:52.25 34.61

8. Paludo Artsiom 2002 Minsk BLR +0,70 4:54.83 565
50m: 29.43 29.43 150m: 1:44.05 39.22 250m: 3:03.62 42.86 350m: 4:21.25 34.35

100m: 1:04.83 35.40 200m: 2:20.76 36.71 300m: 3:46.90 43.28 400m: 4:54.83 33.58

9. Haldzin Dzmitry 1999 Gomel region BLR +0,64 4:56.23 557
50m: 29.25 29.25 150m: 1:42.65 38.78 250m: 3:02.78 41.12 350m: 4:21.37 36.27

100m: 1:03.87 34.62 200m: 2:21.66 39.01 300m: 3:45.10 42.32 400m: 4:56.23 34.86

10. Kirdun Aliaksandr 1996 Minsk BLR +0,66 4:56.90 553
50m: 29.78 29.78 150m: 1:42.69 38.23 250m: 3:05.43 43.97 350m: 4:23.69 33.58

100m: 1:04.46 34.68 200m: 2:21.46 38.77 300m: 3:50.11 44.68 400m: 4:56.90 33.21

11. Busau Yauheni 2001 Minsk region BLR +0,68 4:59.94 537
50m: 28.94 28.94 150m: 1:44.59 40.54 250m: 3:07.75 44.28 350m: 4:26.50 34.14

100m: 1:04.05 35.11 200m: 2:23.47 38.88 300m: 3:52.36 44.61 400m: 4:59.94 33.44

12. Bastau Mikita 2000 Vitebsk region BLR +0,88 5:01.77 527
50m: 31.15 31.15 150m: 1:50.82 42.51 250m: 3:11.19 39.98 350m: 4:28.61 35.83

100m: 1:08.31 37.16 200m: 2:31.21 40.39 300m: 3:52.78 41.59 400m: 5:01.77 33.16

13. Larchanka Mikhail 2002 Brest region BLR +0,67 5:06.17 505
50m: 31.24 31.24 150m: 1:48.80 38.52 250m: 3:11.70 44.67 350m: 4:33.09 34.80

100m: 1:10.28 39.04 200m: 2:27.03 38.23 300m: 3:58.29 46.59 400m: 5:06.17 33.08

DSQ Asadchy Aleh 2000 Minsk BLR +0,67 4:56.42
50m: 29.53 29.53 150m: 1:44.48 38.79 250m: 3:05.16 42.05 350m: 4:23.39 35.40

100m: 1:05.69 36.16 200m: 2:23.11 38.63 300m: 3:47.99 42.83 400m: 4:56.42 33.03


